
pořadí st.č.                 Jméno Kat. oddíl ročník plavání kolo běh cíl

1 70 Klíma Jiří M20 CK Pemap Přerov 1987 0:10:14 0:48:43 0:20:53 1:19:50

2 76 Jílek David M20 Bikesport Mohelnice 1987 0:09:46 0:50:39 0:21:48 1:22:13

3 80 Dedek Aleš M30 Zapro AD Team 1975 0:12:06 0:49:45 0:20:58 1:22:49

4 69 Vrba Ivo M30 Rocktechnik Triatlon 1980 0:10:02 0:51:20 0:22:07 1:23:29

5 79 Beňa Marek M30 Zapro AD Team 1976 0:11:29 0:50:37 0:21:50 1:23:56

6 73 Kopřiva Petr M30 Intrenet Team 1981 0:10:54 0:52:24 0:21:15 1:24:33

7 60 Lužný Filip M20 TT Opava 1992 0:09:37 0:50:39 0:28:06 1:28:22

8 85 Ryška Marek M20 Duko Rýmařov 1996 0:10:52 0:55:42 0:22:33 1:29:07

9 53 Keprt Jan M30 Silný Team Uničov 1983 0:11:03 0:55:56 0:24:21 1:31:20

10 97 Fojt Robert M30 Labe tri Club 1976 0:11:13 0:55:56 0:24:29 1:31:38

11 50 Šubrt Michal M40 BTFLY 1971 0:11:09 0:56:35 0:25:12 1:32:56

12 56 Švorčík Petr M30 Silný Team Uničov 1976 0:10:47 0:57:57 0:24:37 1:33:21

13 18 Zlámal Tomáš M30 Kola Kaňkovský 1979 0:17:13 0:53:15 0:24:03 1:34:31

14 93 Máčala Marcel M30 Hlásnice 1977 0:13:11 0:59:01 0:23:38 1:35:50

15 89 Kašparů Jan M30 Varadero 1980 0:13:39 0:58:45 0:24:56 1:37:20

16 49 Choleva Petr M40 Lítací jelen 1974 0:13:45 1:00:21 0:23:38 1:37:44

17 94 Růžička Jiří M40 Zapro AD Team 1970 0:12:33 0:59:35 0:26:02 1:38:10

18 91 Jurčík Pavel M40 Zapro AD Team 1965 0:15:09 0:59:01 0:25:01 1:39:11

19 87 Hejtmánek Ctibor M40 Kola Kaňkovský 1968 0:15:14 0:56:34 0:27:43 1:39:31

20 84 Granblička Michal M30 Přerov 1977 0:12:38 1:02:51 0:24:09 1:39:38

21 67 Navrátil Jakub M20 Brodek u Přerova 1991 0:12:55 1:02:09 0:24:58 1:40:02

22 90 Mareš Radek M20 Short-bike Olomouc 1986 0:14:25 1:02:40 0:23:15 1:40:20

23 61 Polívka Luděk M30 Crazy Bike Team 1978 0:14:29 0:58:43 0:27:15 1:40:27

24 68 Sedláček Marek M40 SK Vyhlídka 1972 0:11:04 1:02:22 0:27:29 1:40:55

25 83 Švastal Václav M40 BTFLY 1971 0:11:38 1:04:04 0:26:09 1:41:51

26 81 Švec Luděk M30 Duko Rýmařov 1978 0:15:58 1:00:46 0:26:04 1:42:48
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Výsledková listina - celkově



27 95 Lah Robert M40 Cyklo Racing 1974 0:13:58 1:02:49 0:26:38 1:43:25

28 55 Musil Roman M30 Rýmařov 1984 0:12:36 1:06:09 0:24:42 1:43:27

29 82 Podešva Pavel M60 Duko Rýmařov 1949 0:15:37 1:02:05 0:26:20 1:44:02

30 65 Gočaltovský Ladislav M50 Rocktechnik Hranice 1960 0:12:46 1:01:49 0:30:12 1:44:47

31 75 Kotas Pavel M50 PJR Frenštát 1955 0:14:25 1:02:10 0:28:49 1:45:24

32 51 Klabačka Zdeněk M40 TTC Olomouc 1974 0:14:51 1:06:17 0:25:54 1:47:02

33 78 Behůň Tomáš M20 Monarda MB Olomouc 1996 0:11:34 1:07:14 0:28:57 1:47:45

34 92 Pok Pavel M40 DR.A.CY. 1974 0:15:06 1:06:40 0:26:46 1:48:32

35 58 Lučný Ivo M40 TTC Olomouc 1965 0:13:00 1:04:29 0:31:54 1:49:23

36 52 Procházka Václav M20 Hraničné Petrovice 1994 0:17:32 1:06:01 0:26:51 1:50:24

37 64 Kovařík Oldřich M50 TTC Olomouc 1960 0:13:57 1:09:51 0:26:55 1:50:43

38 88 Hala Miroslav M30 Varadero 1978 0:14:03 1:10:03 0:27:50 1:51:56

39 43 Dušková Lenka Z-34 Iscarex Česká Třebová 1980 0:15:00 1:11:48 0:25:27 1:52:15

40 62 Mogrovič Michal M60 TTC Olomouc 1947 0:18:03 1:03:39 0:31:40 1:53:22

41 63 Vaida Jiří M50 Olomouc 1956 0:14:06 1:12:07 0:28:15 1:54:28

42 57 Žarlok Zdenek M50 SK Jiří Team Ostrava 1958 0:16:02 1:11:21 0:28:13 1:55:36

43 77 Filipová Eva Z34 Sokl Temenice Šumperk 1986 0:15:39 1:16:50 0:23:28 1:55:57

44 86 Krejčí Tomáš M20 TJ liga 100 Olomouc 1986 0:15:16 1:15:33 0:26:53 1:57:42

45 74 Vačkářová Lenka Z35- SK Miličín 1977 0:15:22 1:15:57 0:28:39 1:59:58

46 96 Kostruch David M40 Bike One 1967 0:16:53 1:16:08 0:31:24 2:04:25

47 100 Jedenáctiková Pavlína Z35- TJ Sokol Mrsklesy 1973 0:14:49 1:21:35 0:32:02 2:08:26

48 72 Somme David M20 Team 2012 1996 0:12:09 ##################### ####### DNF

49 71 Svoboda Daniel M40 Team 2012 1974 0:00:00 ####### DNF

pořadí st.č.                 Jméno Kat. oddíl ročník plavání kolo běh cíl

1 70 Klíma Jiří M20 CK Pemap Přerov 1987 0:10:14 0:48:43 0:20:53 1:19:50

2 76 Jílek David M20 Bikesport Mohelnice 1987 0:09:46 0:50:39 0:21:48 1:22:13

3 60 Lužný Filip M20 TT Opava 1992 0:09:37 0:50:39 0:28:06 1:28:22

4 85 Ryška Marek M20 Duko Rýmařov 1996 0:10:52 0:55:42 0:22:33 1:29:07

5 67 Navrátil Jakub M20 Brodek u Přerova 1991 0:12:55 1:02:09 0:24:58 1:40:02

Výsledková listina - M16-29



6 90 Mareš Radek M20 Short-bike Olomouc 1986 0:14:25 1:02:40 0:23:15 1:40:20

7 78 Behůň Tomáš M20 Monarda MB Olomouc 1996 0:11:34 1:07:14 0:28:57 1:47:45

8 52 Procházka Václav M20 Hraničné Petrovice 1994 0:17:32 1:06:01 0:26:51 1:50:24

9 86 Krejčí Tomáš M20 TJ liga 100 Olomouc 1986 0:15:16 1:15:33 0:26:53 1:57:42
10 72 Somme David M20 Team 2012 1996 0:12:09 ##################### ####### DNF

pořadí st.č.                 Jméno Kat. oddíl ročník plavání kolo běh cíl

1 80 Dedek Aleš M30 Zapro AD Team 1975 0:12:06 0:49:45 0:20:58 1:22:49

2 69 Vrba Ivo M30 Rocktechnik Triatlon 1980 0:10:02 0:51:20 0:22:07 1:23:29

3 79 Beňa Marek M30 Zapro AD Team 1976 0:11:29 0:50:37 0:21:50 1:23:56

4 73 Kopřiva Petr M30 Intrenet Team 1981 0:10:54 0:52:24 0:21:15 1:24:33

5 53 Keprt Jan M30 Silný Team Uničov 1983 0:11:03 0:55:56 0:24:21 1:31:20

6 97 Fojt Robert M30 Labe tri Club 1976 0:11:13 0:55:56 0:24:29 1:31:38

7 56 Švorčík Petr M30 Silný Team Uničov 1976 0:10:47 0:57:57 0:24:37 1:33:21

8 18 Zlámal Tomáš M30 Kola Kaňkovský 1979 0:17:13 0:53:15 0:24:03 1:34:31

9 93 Máčala Marcel M30 Hlásnice 1977 0:13:11 0:59:01 0:23:38 1:35:50

10 89 Kašparů Jan M30 Varadero 1980 0:13:39 0:58:45 0:24:56 1:37:20

11 84 Granblička Michal M30 Přerov 1977 0:12:38 1:02:51 0:24:09 1:39:38

12 61 Polívka Luděk M30 Crazy Bike Team 1978 0:14:29 0:58:43 0:27:15 1:40:27

13 81 Švec Luděk M30 Duko Rýmařov 1978 0:15:58 1:00:46 0:26:04 1:42:48

14 55 Musil Roman M30 Rýmařov 1984 0:12:36 1:06:09 0:24:42 1:43:27
15 88 Hala Miroslav M30 Varadero 1978 0:14:03 1:10:03 0:27:50 1:51:56

pořadí st.č.                 Jméno Kat. oddíl ročník plavání kolo běh cíl

1 50 Šubrt Michal M40 BTFLY 1971 0:11:09 0:56:35 0:25:12 1:32:56

2 49 Choleva Petr M40 Lítací jelen 1974 0:13:45 1:00:21 0:23:38 1:37:44

3 94 Růžička Jiří M40 Zapro AD Team 1970 0:12:33 0:59:35 0:26:02 1:38:10

4 91 Jurčík Pavel M40 Zapro AD Team 1965 0:15:09 0:59:01 0:25:01 1:39:11

5 87 Hejtmánek Ctibor M40 Kola Kaňkovský 1968 0:15:14 0:56:34 0:27:43 1:39:31

6 68 Sedláček Marek M40 SK Vyhlídka 1972 0:11:04 1:02:22 0:27:29 1:40:55

Výsledková listina - M30-39
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7 83 Švastal Václav M40 BTFLY 1971 0:11:38 1:04:04 0:26:09 1:41:51

8 95 Lah Robert M40 Cyklo Racing 1974 0:13:58 1:02:49 0:26:38 1:43:25

9 51 Klabačka Zdeněk M40 TTC Olomouc 1974 0:14:51 1:06:17 0:25:54 1:47:02

10 92 Pok Pavel M40 DR.A.CY. 1974 0:15:06 1:06:40 0:26:46 1:48:32

11 58 Lučný Ivo M40 TTC Olomouc 1965 0:13:00 1:04:29 0:31:54 1:49:23

12 96 Kostruch David M40 Bike One 1967 0:16:53 1:16:08 0:31:24 2:04:25
13 71 Svoboda Daniel M40 Team 2012 1974 0:00:00 ####### DNF

pořadí st.č.                 Jméno Kat. oddíl ročník plavání kolo běh cíl

1 65 Gočaltovský Ladislav M50 Rocktechnik Hranice 1960 0:12:46 1:01:49 0:30:12 1:44:47

2 75 Kotas Pavel M50 PJR Frenštát 1955 0:14:25 1:02:10 0:28:49 1:45:24

3 64 Kovařík Oldřich M50 TTC Olomouc 1960 0:13:57 1:09:51 0:26:55 1:50:43

4 63 Vaida Jiří M50 Olomouc 1956 0:14:06 1:12:07 0:28:15 1:54:28
5 57 Žarlok Zdenek M50 SK Jiří Team Ostrava 1958 0:16:02 1:11:21 0:28:13 1:55:36

pořadí st.č.                 Jméno Kat.                         oddíl ročník plavání kolo běh cíl

1 82 Podešva Pavel M60 Duko Rýmařov 1949 0:15:37 1:02:05 0:26:20 1:44:02
2 62 Mogrovič Michal M60 TTC Olomouc 1947 0:18:03 1:03:39 0:31:40 1:53:22

pořadí st.č.                 Jméno Kat. oddíl ročník plavání kolo běh cíl

1 43 Dušková Lenka Z-34 Iscarex Česká Třebová 1980 0:15:00 1:11:48 0:25:27 1:52:15
2 77 Filipová Eva Z34 Sokl Temenice Šumperk 1986 0:15:39 1:16:50 0:23:28 1:55:57

pořadí st.č.                 Jméno Kat. oddíl ročník plavání kolo běh cíl

1 74 Vačkářová Lenka Z35- SK Miličín 1977 0:15:22 1:15:57 0:28:39 1:59:58
2 100 Jedenáctiková Pavlína Z35- TJ Sokol Mrsklesy 1973 0:14:49 1:21:35 0:32:02 2:08:26

Výsledková listina - M50-59

Výsledková listina - M60

Výsledková listina- Ž -34
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pořadí st.č.                 Jméno Kat. oddíl ročník plavání kolo běh cíl

1 2 Vačkářová Nina SK Miličín 2006 0:02:14 0:05:46 0:02:30 0:10:30

2 3 Vačkářová Sára SK Miličín 2005 0:02:14 0:05:48 0:02:35 0:10:37

3 6 Kučerová Klaudie SK Vyhlídka 2008 0:02:22 0:05:54 0:03:02 0:11:18
4 4 Vačkářová Viktorka SK Miličín 2009 0:02:35 0:08:40 0:03:05 0:14:20

pořadí st.č.                 Jméno Kat. oddíl ročník plavání kolo běh cíl

1 5 Mareš Libor SK Vyhlídka 2000 0:02:55 0:10:27 0:09:05 0:22:27

2 1 Janošík Adam AK Šternberk 2001 0:04:20 0:12:13 0:08:16 0:24:49

3 8 Choleva Kryštof Lítací jelen 2001 0:04:33 0:13:04 0:10:06 0:27:43
4 7 Choleva Šimon Lítací jelen 2003 0:06:44 0:15:04 0:11:34 0:33:22

pořadí st.č.                 Jméno Kat. oddíl ročník plavání kolo běh cíl

1 Š2 Volejbal Šternberk 0:09:33 0:51:54 0:23:25 1:24:52
2 Š1 SK Vyhlídka Šternberk 0:10:34 1:28:23 0:32:43 2:11:40

Výsledková listina-Štafety

Výsledková listina-Chlapci


